Illustrated Parts Breakdown

HC40Q8 &
ESkIIﬂ()@ HC40Q10
ICE FISHING GEAR ngh ComprESSion
Propane Powered
Ice Auger

HC40Q8 /HC40Q10

PROPANE POWERED ICE AUGER

25535

ECN 12262

REV4: 04/09/2019

Get parts online at © Copyright 2019 Ardisam, Inc.
www.GetEskimo.com All Rights Reserved.

ENGLISH

FRANCAIS



Illustrated Parts Breakdown

ESklmo HC40 Propane Powered Ice Auger

ICE FISHING GEAR

HC40 ILLUSTRATED PARTS BREAKDOWN

2 Check for parts online at www.GetEskimo.com or call 800-345-6007 M-F 8-5 CDT



Illustrated Parts Breakdown

ESklmo HC40 Propane Powered Ice Auger %
ICE FISHING GEAR -
O
HCA40 ILLUSTRATED PARTS BREAKDOWN [ =
NO. PART NO. | DESCRIPTION QrTY. L
1 13243 SPARK PLUG CMR6A 1
2 13244 RECOIL CLUTCH 40CC 4 CYCLE 1
3 13393 KIT OIL CAP WITH O-RING 40CC 4 CYCLE 1
4 14644 THROTTLE CABLE AUGER STEEL HANDLEBAR 1
5 176 BOLT M5 X 0.8 X 10 SFH GR8.8 YL ZN 4
6 21112 KIT CLUTCH 4500RPM ENGAGEMENT 1
7 24185 KIT FLYWHEEL SHROUDS 1
8 25513 REGULATOR ASSEMBLY 1
9 25520 KIT INSULATOR PROPANE 1
10 25523 KIT ENGINE SHROUD PLUG ACCESS 1
11 25525 KIT MUFFLER HC40 1
12 25526 KIT CARBURETOR GASKETS HC40 1
13 25527 KIT CARBURETOR HC40 1
14 25530 KIT VALVE COVER GASKET 1
15 25531 KIT RECOIL HC40 WINTER 1
16 25943 TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY 30:1 LIGHT 1
17 28655 KIT 40CC AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY 1
18 28661 KIT IGNITION COIL HC40 1
19 28665 KIT HOSES 40 CC VIPER REINFORCED 1
20 28666 KIT FLYWHEEL SHROUD MOUNT 1
21 3004100 CLUTCH DRUM ASSEMBLY (5/8"THREADED VIPER) 1
:14 22 3004156 ELEMENT AIR FILTER BLOCK FOAM VIPER 1
_________________________ 23 3004157 FRAME AIR FILTER REINFORCEMENT VIPER 1
: : 30745 BUNGEE WITH BALL BLADE PROTECTOR 8 IN 1
: : 24 33351 BUNGEE WITH BALL BLADE PROTECTOR 10 IN 1
| I 25 33032 KIT HOLDER PROPANE BOTTLE 40CC 1
: : 26 33222 KIT OIL RESTRICTOR 40CC 2.8 MM 1.D. 1
: : 27 33510 HANDLEBAR AUGER POWER BUTTERFLY STEEL 1
: : -8 232A KIT, BLADE PROTECTOR 8" QUANTUM 1
: : 233A KIT, BLADE PROTECTOR 10" QUANTUM 1
| | 29 4825 KIT LONG THROW TRIGGER 1
: : 30 8955 BOLT (3/8-16 X 1 1/4 SHCS GR8 BLK ZN F-T) 1
: : 31 90129 ICE POINT, REPLACEMENT 1
: ; : 3 28340 KIT REPLACEMENT BLADES 8 IN ESKIMO 1
: 3 . ¢ : 28345 KIT REPLACEMENT BLADES 10 IN ESKIMO 1
| | QT8N AUGER, ICE (8" QUANTUM RED) 1
| % 1 % [T arioN | AUGER, ICE (10° QUANTUM RED) 1
e 34 31204 SERVICE POWERHEAD VIPER PROPANE 40CC 30: WITHOIL | 1

Check for parts online at www.GetEskimo.com or call 800-345-6007 M-F 8-5 CDT 3



Eskimo?®, Division of Ardisam, Inc.

® 1160 8th Avenue, PO Box 666
S Imo Cumberland, WI 54829
ICE FISHING GEAR 800-345-6007 | Fax/Télécopie 715-822-2223
E-mail/Courriel: info@geteskimo.com

All weights, specifications and features are approximate and are subject to change without notice. Due to continuous product
improvements, product images may not be exact. Items used for props not included. Some assembly may be required.

Tous les poids, dimensions et caractéristiques indiqués sont approximatifs et sujets a modification sans préavis. En raison des constantes améliorations de nos
produits, les représentations du produit peuvent étre inexactes. Articles utilisés en tant qu'accessoires non compris. Un certain assemblage peut étre requis.




Eskimo

Pieces détachées en ligne a
www.GetEskimo.com

ICE FISHING GEAR

[llustration des pieces détachées

HC40Q8 et
HC40Q10

Tariere a glace au
propane de haute
compression

HC40Q8 /HC40Q10

TARIERE A GLACE AU PROPANE

A®

25535

N°ECN 12262

REV4 : 04/09/2019

© Copyright 2019 Ardisam, Inc.
Tous droits réservés.

FRANCAIS



[llustration des pieces détachées

ESklmo Tariére a glace au propane HC40

ICE FISHING GEAR

ILLUSTRATION DES PIECES DETACHEES HC40

2 Voir les pieces détachées en ligne a www.GetEskimo.com ou composer le 800-345-6007 L-V 8h-17h HAC



[llustration des pieces détachées

ESklmo Tariére a glace au propane HC40

ICE FISHING GEAR

ILLUSTRATION DES PIECES DETACHEES HC40 [ repire | nNeREE | DESCRIPTION QTE
1 13243 | BOUGIE (CMR6A) 1
2 13244 | EMBRAYAGE A RAPPEL 40CC 4 CYCLES 1
3 13393 | ENSEMBLE, OIL CAP AVEC O-RING 40CC4 CYCLE 1
4 14644 COMMANDE DES GAZ, CABLE, GUIDON DE TARIERE ACIER 1
5 176 BOULON M5 X 0.8 X 10 SFH GR8.8 YL ZN 4
6 21112 | ENSEMBLE, EMBRAYAGE 4500RPM 1
7 24185 | ENSEMBLE, LINCEUL VOLANT MOTEUR 1
8 25513 | ENSEMBLE REGULATEUR 1
9 25520 | ENSEMBLE, ISOLANT DE PROPANE 1
10 25523 ENSEMBLE, LINCEUL COIFFE MOTEUR BRANCHEZ L'ACCES 1
1 25525 | ENSEMBLE, DE SILENCIEUX HC40 1
12 25526 | ENSEMBLE, JOINTS DE CARBURATEUR HC40 1
13 25527 | ENSEMBLE, CARBURATEUR DE HC40 1
14 25530 | ENSEMBLE, SOUPAPE COUVERCLE DE JOINTS 1
15 25531 | ENSEMBLE, LANCEUR HC40 HIVER 1
16 25943 | ENSEMBLE DE TRANSMISSION 30: 1 LEGER 1
17 28655 | 40CC ENSEMBLE DE FILTRE A AIR 1
18 28661 | ENSEMBLE, HC40 DE BOBINE D’ALLUMAGE 1
19 28665 | KIT TUYAUX DE 40 CC VIPER RENFORCE 1
20 28666 | KIT DE MONTAGE DU BOITIER DU VOLANT 1
21 3004100 | TAMBOUR D'EMBRAYAGE (VIPER FILETE 5/8 PO) 1
34 22 3004156 | BLOC DE FILTRE A AIR ELEMENT MOUSSE VIPERE 1
‘ 23 3004157 | CADRE VIPER RENFORT FILTRE A AIR 1
| | ” 30745 | BUNGEE AVEC PROTEGE-LAME 20 CM (8 PO) 1
: : 33351 | BUNGEE AVEC PROTEGE-LAME 25 CM (10 PO) 1
| I 25 33032 | PORTE-BOUTEILLE DE PROPANE 40CC 1
: : 26 33222 | KIT RESTRICTEUR D'HUILE 40CC 2,8 MM 1.D. 1
: : 27 33510 | GUIDON PAPILLON EN ACIER TARIERE 1
: : )8 232A | ENSEMBLE, PROTEGE-LAME (8 PO QUANTUM) 1
: : 233A | ENSEMBLE, PROTEGE-LAME (10 PO QUANTUM) 1
| I 29 4825 ENSEMBLE, GACHETTE LONGUE 1
: : 30 8955 BOULON (3/8-16 X 1-1/4 SHCS GR8 BLK ZN F-T) 1
: : 31 90129 | POINTE A GLACE DE RECHANGE 1
: : 3 28340 | LAMES A GLACE 8 PO ESKIMO 1
: 8 ; : 28345 | LAMES A GLACE 10 PO ESKIMO 1
| ¢ il | QT8N | TARIERE A GLACE (8 PO QUANTUM ROUGE) 1
| % : *> [ QT1ON | TARIERE A GLACE (10PO QUANTUM ROUGE) 1
™ s | sio0s | SERVO-MOTEURESSENCEVIPER PROPANE |

Voir les pieces détachées en ligne a www.GetEskimo.com ou composer le 800-345-6007 L-V 8h-17h HAC 3

FRANCAIS



Eskimo?®, Division of Ardisam, Inc.

® 1160 8th Avenue, PO Box 666
S Imo Cumberland, WI 54829
ICE FISHING GEAR 800-345-6007 | Fax/Télécopie 715-822-2223
E-mail/Courriel: info@geteskimo.com

All weights, specifications and features are approximate and are subject to change without notice. Due to continuous product
improvements, product images may not be exact. Items used for props not included. Some assembly may be required.

Tous les poids, dimensions et caractéristiques indiqués sont approximatifs et sujets a modification sans préavis. En raison des constantes améliorations de nos
produits, les représentations du produit peuvent étre inexactes. Articles utilisés en tant qu'accessoires non compris. Un certain assemblage peut étre requis.




